16  Turck Inc.
PT1 Series Pressure Transmitters
 ■ Stainless steel housing
 ■ NPT and G (BSPP) process connections
 ■ 4 - 20 mA, 0 - 10 V
 ■ Ranges up to 600 Bar
Performance Data
Over Pressure

5000PSIG = 0 to 5000 PSIG
7500PSIG = 0 to 7500 PSIG
Part Number Key
Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Range and Scale
Series
Process Connection
1 = Female G 1/4
3 = Male NPT 1/4
PT 010R - 1 1 - LI3 - H1131
1 =  PT1
PT…11 PT…13
Mating Cordset: RK 4T-* / S618Mating Cordset: RK 4T-* / S618
CURRENT OUTPUT
Electrical Connection
Electrical Output
H1131 =  3-pin, M12
LU2 LI3
 OUTPUT:        LOAD
LI3 = 4 - 20 mA
LU2 = 0 - 10 VDC
LOAD
VOLTAGE OUTPUT